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RIAN LO N CORPORATION 

PRODUCTS AND APPLICATION 

R&D and QC 
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Our research 1nst1tute consists of process engineering development center and 

application technology development center. We strive for the innovation of new 

process and p「oduct development and ultimately aim fo「 the comme「cialization of 

these innovations. At the same time, we have a complete 1S09001 system with a strict 

QC procedure to enable live monitoring of the entire production and operation 

process, ensuring first class product quality. SQC is used to analyze each batch of 

products to ensure the stability of the quality. 

EHS AND SUSTAINABILITY 

Rianlon is fully equ ipped with solid waste, waste wate「 and waste gas treat­

mentfac帅es to ensure the long term stability of the company running. Not only 

we are 1S014001 and OHSAS18001 certified, Rianlon also obtained excellent 

results in on-site Tfs Add几

Our product portfolio includes ant1ox1dants, light stabilizers and U-pack 

These products are widely used in such industries as automotive parts, coatings, construction materials, packaging, 

electronics, housewares etc. We are offering one of the most comprehensive selections of anti-aging additives to the most 

challenging appl1cat1ons our customers face. Through self-1nnovat1on, institute collaboration and customer cooperation, we 

a「e able to consistently expand p「oduction lines and p「ovide new products and technical se「vice yea「 by year 

Antioxidants—Primary Antioxidants I 

RIANOX®1010 
Tetrakis [ methylene (3, 5-di-t-butyl-4 
-hydroxyhydrocinnamate) ]methane 
CAS No.: 6683-19-8 

R趴Nox• 1076 
Octadecyl 3-(3',5'-di-t-butyl­
-4'-hydroxyphenyl)propionate 
CAS No.: 2082-79-3 

RIANOX®MD-1024 
l,2-Bis(3,5-di-tert-butyl-4-
-hydroxyhydrocinnamoyl) hydrazine 
CAS No.: 32687-78-8 

~ 

RIAN OX®MD-697 
2, 2'-0xalyldiamidobis [ethyl-3-(3, 
5-di-t-butyl-4-hydroxyphenyl) 
propionate] 
CAS No.: 70331-94-1 

RIANOX®1098 
N,N'-Hexamethylene 
bis[3-(3,5-di-t-butyl-4-
-hydroxyphenyl)propionamide] 
CAS No.: 23128-74-7 

RIANOX®3114 
l ,3,5-Tris(3,5-di-tert-butyl-4-
-hydroxybenzyl)-1,3,5-triazine-
-2,4,6(1H,3H,5H)-trione 
CAS No.: 27676-62-6 

RIANOX®245 
Triethyleneglycol-bis[3-(3-t-butyl­
-4-hydroxy-5-methyphenyl)propionate] 
CAS No.: 36443-68-2 

RIANOX®1520 
2-Methyl-4,6-[(octylthio) 
methyl] phenol 
CAS No.: 110553-27-0 
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Melting TGA 
Range (C) (C % mass loss) 

110-125 

50-55 

IT 

350 
365 
387 

260 
278 
302 

5% 
10% 
25% 

5% 
10% 
25% 

_ 

553 

697 

221-232 

174-180 

637 

784 

156-162 

218-223 

_ 

284 
295 
330 

326 
338 
345 

330 
342 
375 

305 
319 
337 

5% 
10% 
50% 

10% 
20% 
30% 

Applicat,on 

Polyolefin 
Engineering Plastic 
Elastomer 
Adhesive 
PVC 
ABS 
PS 
PMMA 

Polyolefin 
Engineering Plastic 
Elastomer 
Adhesive 
PVC 
ABS 
PS 
PMMA 

pp 
XLPE 

pp 
XLPE 

5% 
10% 
25% 

PA 
POM 
Polyester 
PU 
Adhesive 
Elastomer 

5% 
70% 
25% 

pp 
Polyester 
PVC 
PU 
Elastomer 
Adhesive 

587 

424.7 

77-81 

- 14 

1-

297 
312 
332 

253 
269 
298 

5% 
70% 
25% 

POM 
PU 
ABS/PS/MBS 
PVC 
Polyester 

2% 
5% 

25% 

BR 
SBR 
NBR 
IR 
SBS/SIS 
Adhesive 





RIANLO N CORPORATION 

MW 
Melting TGA 

Range (C) (C % mass loss) Applicatwn MW 
Melting TGA 

Range ( C) (C % mass loss) Applicat10n 

RIASORB®UV 384-2 

Benzenepropano1c acid, 
3-(2H-benzotnazol-2-yl)-5-(l,l- ｀厂

264 2% 

d1methylethyl)-4-hydroxy-, C7-9- 452 292 5% 
Industrial Coating 
Automotive Coating 

branched and lmear alkyl esters 336 25% 

l-methoxy-2-propyl acetate H15-C9H19 

CAS No.: 127519-17-9 

108-65-6 

RIASORB®UV-928 

气/
r r 

2-(2H-Benzotnazol-2-yl)-6-(l- 278 2% Automotive Coating 
methyl-l-phenylethyl)-4-(1 , 1, 3, 441.6 l 08-ll 3 299 5% Powder Coating 

3-tetramethylbutyl) phenol 347 25% Coil Coating 

CAS No.: 73936-91-1 i 
RIASORB®UV-400 

1 言11 I '"广-""'和西I , 3- Benzenediol, 4- [4, 6-bis 
(2, 4- d1methylphenyl)-l, 3, 5-
triazm-2-yl]-, reaction products with Automotive Coating 
[(dodecyloxy) rnethyl]ox1rane and 647 

Industrial Coating 
ox1rane mono [(CI0-16-alkyloxy) Wood Coating 
methyl] derivatives I Architectural Coating 
2-Propanol, 1-methoxy 
CAS No.:153519-44-9 

107-98-2 

` 
I 

｀尸
High performance 

RIASORB®UV-405 automotive OEM 
powder coatings 

2-[4,6-b1s(2,4-d1methylphenyl) 366 1% 
-1 ,3 ,5-triazin-2-yl]-5-[3-[(2-ethylhex- 583 8 73-77 408 5% iHnidguh sptreiarfl opromwadnecr e 
yl)oxy]-2-hydroxypropoxyl]-phenol 426 70% coatings 
CAS No.: 137658-79-8 

f f 

High performance 
liquid coatings 

RIASORB®UV-1577 f':, PC 
2-(4,6-D1phenyl-l,3,5-tnazm-2 317 2% PC/ABS 

-yl)-5-((hexyl)oxy]-phenol 425.5 147-151 338 5% PC/PBT 

CAS No.: 147315-50-2 了N气
379 25% PPE/IPS 

I I 
PPE/PA 

RIASORB®UV-1164 

庄r飞
PE 

2,4-bis(2,4-d1methylphenyl)-6-( 
pp 

322 2% PA 
2-hydroxy-4-octyloxyphenyl)-s 509.7 88-91 347 5% ASA 

PETG 
-tnazme 398 25% PMMA 

CAS No.: 2725-22-6 
PC 
Polyester 

｀叩
LLDPE 

RJASORB®UV-531 200 0.8% EVA 
2-Hydroxy-4-octoxybenzophenone 326 47-50 225 2.1% HDPE 

CAS No.: 1843-05-6 250 6.4% PVC 
Elastomer 

出！岂~兰iwEs—HALS I 

RIASORB®UV-622 

Butanedioic acid, dimethyl ester, polymer 

with 4-hydroxy-2, 2, 6, 6-
tetramethyl-1-piperidine ethanol 

CAS No.: 65447-77-0 

RIASORB®UV-770 

Bis(2,2,6,6-tetramethyl-4-piperidyl) 

sebacate 
CAS No.: 52829-07-9 

RIASORB®UV-944 

Poly[[6-[(l , 1,3,3-tetramethylbutyl)amino ]­

s-triazine-2,4-dinyl][(2,2,6,6-tetramethyl­

-4-piperidyl) imino] hexamethylene 
[2 ,2,6,6,-tetramethyl-4-piperidyl) imino]] 

CAS No.: 70624-18-9/ 
71878-19-8 

RIASORB®UV-119FD 

N,N',N",N"'-tetrakis(4,6-bis(butyl-(N­
methyl-2,2,6,6-te tramethylpiperi­
din-4-yl)amino) triazin- 2- yl) -4,7-
diazadecane- I, I 0-diamine 

CAS No.: 106990-43-6 
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R=一气~-CH,

50-70 

481 

2285.6 

81-85 

115-150 

200 0.1% Polyolef1n 

250 0 4% POM 

275 1.1% 
PA 
PU 

Polyolefin 

203 1% EPDM 

221 5% 
ABS/SAN/ASA 

242 10% 
PU 
PA 
POM 

275 0.2% Polyolef1n 

300 1.0% 
PU 
PA 

325 3.7% POM 

尸
PE 

353 1% pp 
EPR 

418 5% EPDM 
437 10% ERR 

EVA 
EVOH 

I U-packE I 

RIASORB®UV-123 
Decanedioic acid, bis(2,2,6,6-tetrameth­
yl-1-(octyloxy)-4-piperidinyl) ester, 
reaction products with I , 1-dimethyleth­
ylhydroperoxide and octane 

CAS No.:129757-67-1 

RIASORB • UV-292 
Bis(l,2,2,6,6-pentamethyl-4-piperidyl) 
sebacate 
Methyl 1,2,2,6,6-pentamethyl-4-
piperidyl sebacate 

CAS No.: 41556-26-7 
82919-37-7 
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790 307 753 
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70% - 80% 20% - 30% 

<-3o·c 

225 1% 
250 3% 
275 10% 

Automotive Coating 
Industrial Coating 
Wood Coating 

Industrial Coating 
Automotive Coating 

U-pack®62 IB A customized formulation of Antioxidants for variety U-pack®87195 U-pack specially used in the polyether polyols industry applications 

U-pack®B1171 A customized formulation of Antioxidants for variety U-pack®B7322 U-pack specially used for modified polyolefin materials applications 

U-pack®B1411 A customized formulation of Antioxidants for variety U-pack®B7355 U-packspec,ally used in the compounding industry applications 

U-pack®B215 A customized formulation of Antioxidants for variety U-pack®B7402 U-pack specially used in the petroleum resin industry applications 

U-pack®B220 A customized formulation of Antioxidants for variety U-pack®B7429 U-packspecially used in the polyolefin industry applications 

U-pack®B225 A customized formulation of Antioxidants for variety 
U-pack令 B7458 U-pack specially used in the petroleum resin industry applications 

U-pack• 82777 A customized formulation of Antioxidants for variety U-pack®8752 IE U-pack specially used in the polyether polyols industry applications 

U-pack®B561 A customized formulation of Antioxidants for variety U-pack®B7522 Uin-dpu ack antioxidents specially used in the polyether polyols 
applications stry 

U-pack• B7018 U-pack specially used in the synthetic rubber industry U-pack®B7628 U-pack specially used in the synthetic rubber industry 

U-pack• B7022D Upo-plyamck ersizapectioian lly used for materials made by emulsion U-pack~B7705 Uba-psead ck sph ecifically designed for the use in polyurethane 
ad esive 

U-pack®B7029 U-pack specially used in the synthetic rubber industry U-pack®B7712 U-packspecially used in the TPU industry 

U-pack®B7033 iUn-dpuastck ry antioxidents specially used in the polyether polyols U-pack®B900 A customized formulation of Antioxidants for variety 
applications 

U-pack®B7068 U-pack specially used in the synthetic rubber industry U-pack®UV-5050 U-pack spec,ally used in coating industry 

U-pack®B7070 U-pack specially used for polyolefin compounds U-pack®UV-5151 U-packspec,ally used in coating industry 

U-pack®B7081L U-pack specially used in the synthetic rubber industry U-pack®UV-7303 U-pack light stabilizer masterbatch for PP automotive 
materials 

U-pack®B7120 U-pthae ck used in the TPU industry especially against yellowing U-pack®UV-7308 U-pack light s扫 bilizer masterbatch for PP automotive 
of materials materials 

U-pack®B7135 U-pack specially used in the synthetic rubber industry U-pack®UV-783 U-pack mainly used in the polyolefin industry 

U-pack®B7136 iUn-dpuastck ry antiox,dents spec,ally used ,n the polyether polyols U-pack®UV-7750W U-pack specially used in the water coatings 

U-pack®B7169L U-pack specially used ,n the polyether polyols industry U-pack®UV-7751 w U-pack specially used in the water coatings 

U-pack®B7190 U-pthae ck used in the CPU industryespec,ally against yellowing U-pack®UV-7752W U-pack specially used in the water coatings 
of materials 
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